The Gaby Homer Tour - general classification

Place No

1

OOk wWN

34
32
33
35
31
36

Surname

Pearce

Linnett

Martin
Richmond-russell
Domanska
Wilson

First name Club

Vaila
Lois
Zoe
Tara
Natalia
Carmen

Leicester Forest CC
Maindy Flyers CC

Royal Albert CC

Cycle Stars

Redditch Road & Path CC
Wolverhampton Wheelers

Time
00:34:47
+01:17
+01:29
+06:57
+07:22
+11:52



